Nokia Customer Care
RH-51/52, RH-67/68 Series Cellular Phones
Issue 3 09/2004                              © 2004 Nokia Corporation.                                        Page 1
Company Confidential
1 - General Information
RH-51/52, RH-67/68 Company Confidential
1 - General Information Nokia Customer Care
Page 2       © 2004 Nokia Corporation. Issue 3 09/2004

RH-51/52 product and modules
RH-67/68 product and modules
Name Type code Material code / module type Module code
Basic transceiver Eur/APAC RH-51 0511637 (PR1a)
0518997 (PR1b)
0519266 (PR1c)
0520496 (PR2)
Basic transceiver
China
RH-51 0514630 (PR1a)
0518998 (PR1b)
0519267 (PR1c)
0520495 (PR2)
Basic transceiver US RH-52 0511638 (PR1c)
0520497 (PR2)
Engine Module RH-51 0202215 1BZ
Engine Module RH-52 0202216 1BZ
Mechanical Module RH-51 0263163
Mechanical Module RH-52 0263164
SW Module (basic SW)
English
RH-51/52 0244942 (PR1a: 4.0421.4)
8465033 (PR1b: 4.0424.4)
8465629 (PR1c: 4.0427.0)
8467855 (PR2: 4.0437.4)
On Flash memory
SW Module (basic SW)
Chinese
RH-51 0244943 (PR1a: 4.0421.4ch)
8465035 (PR1b: 4.0424.4ch)
8465631 (PR1c: 4.0427.0ch)
8467857 (PR2: 4.0437.4ch)
On Flash memory
Name Type code Material code / module type Module code
Basic transceiver Eur/APAC RH-67 0518814
Basic transceiver
China
RH-67 0518815
Basic transceiver US RH-68 0511638
Engine Module RH-67 0202218 1BZ
Engine Module RH-68 0202219 1BZ
Mechanical Module RH-67 0263669
Mechanical Module RH-68 0263670
SW Module (basic SW)
English
RH-67/68 8467855 (4.0437.4) On Flash memory
SW Module (basic SW)
Chinese
RH-67 8467857 (4.0437.4) On Flash memory
RH-51/52, RH-67/68 Company Confidential
1 - General Information Nokia Customer Care
Page 10       © 2004 Nokia Corporation. Issue 3 09/2004
Accessories list (RH-51/52, RH-67/68)
Power Note:
Travel Charger (ACP-12) In box
Travel Charger (AC-1)
Battery (BL-5C)
Car Note:
Wireless Car Kit (CK-1W)
Advanced Car Kit (CK-7W)
Wireless Car Kit (CARK-112)
Mobile Charger (LCH-12)
Audio Note:
Headsets (HS-5) In-box
Retractable Headsets (HS-10)
Boom Headsets (HDB-4)
Headsets (HDD-1)
Headsets (HDB-5)
Wireless Headsets (HDW-2)
Wireless Headsets (HDW-3)
Wireless Clip-on Headsets (HS-3W)
Wireless Boom Headsets (HS-4W)
Wireless Head set (HS-11W)
Data Note:
Connectivity Cable (DKU-2)
64MB MultiMediaCard (MMC) RS-MMC, In box
Phone adapter (HAD-10) US only.
Imaging Note:
Nokia Image Viewer (SU-5)
Add-on Flash (PD-2)
Image Album (PD-1)
Observation Camera (PT-2)
Remote Camera (PT-6)
Nokia Customer Care 1 - General Information
                                Company Confidential                   RH-51/52, RH-67/68
Issue 3 09/2004       © 2004 Nokia Corporation. Page 11
Accessories list (RH-51/52)
Messaging Note:
Nokia Digital Pen (SU-1B)
Cover Note:
Xpress-on Stlyle Pack
Carrying Note:
Wrist Strap In box
Fashion Carriying Case
Leather Case
RH-51/52, RH-67/68 Company Confidential
1 - General Information Nokia Customer Care
Page 12       © 2004 Nokia Corporation. Issue 3 09/2004
Technical specifications